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University Snapshot - Fall 2022

Top 5 Majors

Law (LAW)

Pharmacy (PHAR)

Psychology (PSY)

Computer Science (CS)

Law, Politics & Society (LPS)

315

260

201

186

166

1,113 323 2,811 410 4,657

Student Level Graduate Law Undergraduate Professional Health Care

Top 10 States
Residence State Distinct Students

 

Iowa 2,235
Illinois 599
Minnesota 477
Wisconsin 195
Missouri 146
Texas 94
Kansas 91
Nebraska 74
Colorado 64
California 43

Arts & Sciences Education John Dee Bright
College

Journalism &
Mass Comm

Law Pharmacy &
Health Sciences

Zimpleman
College of
Business

737

260323

1,323

219 327

734410

1,332

868

42

275 357

754

994

Student Level Graduate Law Undergraduate Professional Health Care

2,910 (63%)

1,745 (37%)
Gender

Female

Male

6 (0%)
251 (5%)

278 (6%)
2 (0%)

190 (4%)

3,565 (77%)

13 (0%)
Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska …

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanics of any race

Native Hawaiian or Other Pa…

Nonresident Alien

Two or more races

White

None Reported
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Undergraduate Snapshot - Fall 2022

Top 5 Majors

Psychology (PSY)

Computer Science (CS)

Law, Politics & Society (LPS)

Data Analytics (DATA)

Marketing (MKTG)

201

185

166

165

160

2,811

Top 10 States
Residence State Distinct Students

 

Iowa 993
Illinois 487
Minnesota 400
Wisconsin 154
Missouri 127
Texas 87
Kansas 76
Colorado 59
Nebraska 59
California 36

Arts & Sciences Education John Dee Bright
College

Journalism & Mass
Comm

Pharmacy & Health
Sciences

Zimpleman College
of Business

1,323

131
42

219
327

734

1,675 (60%)

1,136 (40%)

Gender
Female

Male

3 (0%)
176 (6%)

204 (7%)

1 (0%)
112 (4%)

144 (5%)

2,015 (72%)

9 (0%)
Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska …

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanics of any race

Native Hawaiian or Other Pa…

Nonresident Alien

Two or more races

White

None Reported
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Graduate/Professional Snapshot - Fall 2022

Top 5 Majors

Law (LAW)

Pharmacy (PHAR)

Masters Business Admin (MBA1)

Occupational Therapy Doctorate (OTD)

Culturally Resp. Lead. & Instr (CRLI)

315

260

144

138

118

1,113 323 410 1,846

Student Level Graduate Law Professional Health Care

Top 10 States
Residence State Distinct Students

 

Iowa 1,242
Illinois 112
Minnesota 77
Wisconsin 41
Missouri 19
Kansas 15
Nebraska 15
Ohio 10
Arizona 7
California 7
Texas 7

Arts & Sciences Education Journalism & Mass
Comm

Law Pharmacy & Health
Sciences

Zimpleman College
of Business

737

260
323 410

9

737

56

357
427

260

Student Level Graduate Law Professional Health Care

1,235 (67%)

609 (33%)

Gender
Female

Male

3 (0%)
74 (4%)

46 (2%)

1,550 (84%)

4 (0%)
Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska …

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanics of any race

Native Hawaiian or Other Pa…

Nonresident Alien

Two or more races

White

None Reported
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First-Year Student Snapshot - Fall 2022

Top 5 Majors

Computer Science (CS)

Psychology (PSY)

Law, Politics & Society (LPS)

HSCI: Clinical&Applied (PPHR) (HS-R)

Data Analytics (DATA)

54

54

50

49

39

732

Top 10 States
Residence State Distinct Students

 

Iowa 253
Illinois 143
Minnesota 99
Wisconsin 41
Missouri 33
Nebraska 18
Texas 17
Kansas 16
Colorado 15
California 14

Arts & Sciences Education John Dee Bright
College

Journalism & Mass
Comm

Pharmacy & Health
Sciences

Zimpleman College
of Business

348

26 22
42

112

182

436 (60%)

296 (40%)

Gender
Female

Male

2 (0%)
51 (7%)

61 (8%)

1 (0%)

40 (5%)

513 (70%)

3 (0%)
Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska …

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanics of any race

Native Hawaiian or Other Pa…

Nonresident Alien

Two or more races

White

None Reported
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 Undergraduate Transfer Student Snapshot - Fall 2022

Top 5 Majors

Psychology (PSY)

Finance (FIN)

Elementary Teacher Educ (ELED)

Law, Politics & Society (LPS)

Business Studies (BSTU)

Sociology (SOC)

10

7

5

5

4

4

76

Top 10 States
Residence State Distinct Students

 

Iowa 54
Missouri 7
Illinois 3
Georgia 2
Minnesota 2
Colorado 1
New Jersey 1
South Dakota 1
Texas 1
Washington 1
Wisconsin 1

Arts & Sciences Education John Dee Bright
College

Journalism & Mass
Comm

Pharmacy & Health
Sciences

Zimpleman College
of Business

37

8

1

8
6

16

40 (53%)

36 (47%)

Gender
Female

Male

3 (4%)
5 (7%)

6 (8%)

2 (3%)

8 (11%)

52 (68%)

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanics of any race

Nonresident Alien

Two or more races

White


